
151 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 547 0 0 0 22
152 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 546 -1 1 2 155
153 Richard Childress Racing 21 531 -16 15 2 122
154 JR Motorsports 7 503 -44 28 1 1510
155 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 491 -56 12 3 133
156 Richard Childress Racing 2 442 -105 49 1 94
157 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 442 -105 0 0 00
158 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 441 -106 1 0 11
159 Kaulig Racing 16 410 -137 31 0 00
1510 Big Machine Racing 48 405 -142 5 0 11
1511 JR Motorsports 1 396 -151 9 2 100
1512 JR Motorsports 8 381 -166 15 0 00
1513 Kaulig Racing 97 365 -182 16 2 111
1514 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 362 -185 3 0 01
1515 RSS Racing 39 350 -197 12 0 00
1516 Our Motorsports 5 327 -220 23 0 00
1517 JR Motorsports 9 307 -240 20 0 00
1518 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 276 -271 31 0 00
1519 Alpha Prime Racing 44 272 -275 4 0 00
1520 Sam Hunt Racing 26 270 -277 2 0 00
1521 Kaulig Racing 11 237 -310 33 0 00
1522 DGM Racing 92 231 -316 6 0 00
1523 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 228 -319 3 0 00
1524 Young's Motorsports 42 227 -320 1 0 00
1525 Alpha Prime Racing 43 205 -342 22 0 00
1526 SS GreenLight Racing 114 200 -347 5 0 00
1527 DGM Racing 91 199 -348 1 0 00
1528 Jordan Anderson Racing 27 190 -357 9 0 00
1529 RSS Racing 28 189 -358 1 0 00
1530 SS GreenLight Racing 107 173 -374 16 0 00
1431 RSS Racing 38 167 -380 6 0 00
1532 RSS Racing 29 167 -380 0 0 00
1533 AM Racing 15 160 -387 7 0 00
1534 JD Motorsports 4 143 -404 17 0 00
535 Hendrick Motorsports 17 136 -411 7 2 00
936 Jordan Anderson Racing 32 128 -419 8 0 00

1537 JD Motorsports 6 126 -421 2 0 00
438 JR Motorsports 88 124 -423 2 0 00

1539 Joey Gase Motorsports 35 109 -438 15 0 00
440 Kaulig Racing 10 67 -480 42 0 00
341 Alpha Prime Racing 45 49 -498 18 0 00
142 Richard Childress Racing 33 48 -499 1 0 00
243 Sam Hunt Racing 24 35 -512 13 0 00
444 Jennifer Emerling 07 34 -513 1 0 00
145 Rette Jones Racing 130 28 -519 6 0 00
246 DGM Racing 36 20 -527 8 0 00
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447 Motorsports Business
Management

66 14 -533 6 0 00

248 Pardus Racing Inc 50 12 -535 2 0 00
349 Joey Gase Motorsports 53 10 -537 2 0 00
350 Mike Harmon Racing 74 0 -547 10 0 00
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